



NOTES:
 1. ITEM 4 REMOVED IN ALL OTHER VIEWS FOR CLARITY.
 2. SUGGESTED SOURCES OR JLAB APPROVED:

a. McMASTER-CARR
 P.O. BOX 740100
 ATLANTA, GA 30336
 (404) 346-7000
 www.mcmaster.com

QTY	ITEM NO.	PART OR IDENTIFYING NO.	NOMENCLATURE OR DESCRIPTION	MATERIAL SPECIFICATION	NOTES
2	12	HARDWARE	WASHER, FLAT, #2	300 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL	
2	11	HARDWARE	WASHER, BELLEVILLE, #10	STAINLESS STEEL	
2	10	HARDWARE	PN HEAD MACHINE SCREW, PHILLIPS DRIVE, #2-56 UNC-2A X .38 LG	300 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL	
3	9	McMASTER CARR PN 8476A21	SPRING PLUNGER, ROUND NOSE, HEX DRIVE, #8-32 UNC-2A X .63 LG, W/ LOCKING ELEMENT	300 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL	2A
2	8	HARDWARE	PN HEAD MACHINE SCREW, PHILLIPS DRIVE, #10-32 UNC-2A X .25 LG	300 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL	
1	7	McMASTER CARR PN 97345A495	SHOULDER BOLT, SOCKET DRIVE, #8-32, .188 SHOULDER DIAMETER, 1.10 OAL	316 STAINLESS STEEL	2A
2	6	McMASTER CARR PN 91830A402	TANG SCREW, KNURLED HEAD, FLAT POINT, #10-32 X .38 LG, .50 HEAD DIAMETER	18-8 STAINLESS STEEL	2A
4	5	HARDWARE	FLAT HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW, #250-20 UNC-2A X 2.00 LG, 82°	300 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL	
1	4	DIA0070200-3034	FORK WIRING FIXTURE LEVELING GAGE		
2	3	DIA0070200-3033	FORK WIRING FIXTURE L CLIP		
1	2	DIA0070200-3032	FORK WIRING FIXTURE COMPRESSION PLATE		
1	1	DIA0070200-3031	FORK WIRING FIXTURE BASE		

DOCUMENT CONTROL STAMP 	DIM & TOL PER ASME Y14.5 UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES FRACTIONS ARE: DECIMAL ANGLES ± N/A .XX ± .01 ± .50° .XXX ± .005	TRACKING NO. N/A	United States Department of Energy
	MATERIAL SEE PARTS LIST FINISH MACHINED SURFACES 125 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED DEBUR & BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES DO NOT SCALE DRAWING	THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION 	APPROVALS DRAWN: B. REINHART CHECKED: [Signature] APPROVED: [Signature] DATE: 15APR11